2,03,32,020/- should not be confiscated under

ection 111(m) & 111(o) of the Customs Act, 1962.

il. The benefit of Notification No. 461201l-Cus dated 01.06.2011, as

amended, mentioned in Table-A should not be denied and the Differential

duty amount of Rs. 46,96,697 l- (Rupees Forty Six Lakh Ninety Six

Thousand Six Hundred and Ninety Seven only) should not be demanded

and recovered from them under the provisions of Section 28(4) of the

Customs Act, 1962 or otherwise.

iii. Interest on the amount mentioned in Para 3(ii) above should not be

recovered under the provisions of Section 28AA of the Customs Act, 1962

[...]

2,03,32,O2O/- (Rupees Two Crore

Three Lakh Thirty Two Thousand and Twenty only) under Section

111(m) & 111(o) of the Customs Act, 7962.

She denied the benefit of Notificatiot No. 4612011-Cus dated

01.06.2011, as amended, and confirm the demanrl of differential duty

of Rs. 46,96,697/- (Rupees Forty Six Lakh Ninety Six Thousand Six

Hundred and Ninety Seven only) under Section 23$l of the Custo

11

lll

lV.

Act, 1962

She ordered the recovery of Interest on the amount of Rs. 46,9

under Section 28AA of the Customs Act, 1962.

S

a.

7

'1.

She imposed a penalty of Rs. 46,96,697/- (Rupees Forty Six Lakh

Ninety Six Thousand Six Hundred and Ninety Seven only) plus penalty

equal to applicable interest under Section 28AA on M/ s Insolation

Energr Pvt. Ltd under Section 114A of the Customs Act, 1962.

She also imposed a penalty of Rs. 20,00,O00/- (Rs. Twenty Lakhs only)

on the Importer M/s Insolation Energr Pvt.